@ll @@ES BLESSING OF BACKPACKS

Sunday, August 24

BABY'S FIRST CHRISTMAS
Saturday, November 15 WST W@

47 WALKING WITH JESUS
H y@ Sunday, September 28

PRAYER PILLOWS \\(\\\“%%%;\

Saturday, February 21 m

BIBLE

@@@ Wed. Oct. 15 - Youth & Parents 7PM
Sun. Oct. 19 - Parents Only 10AM
Sun. Oct. 19 - Celebrate 11AM

: MILESTONE MINISTRY

4TH APOSTLES CREED
G@ﬂ@@ Sunday, February 1

Oy, ooy T
MGG A GRADE
@@&@E Wednesday, August 20

IMAGE OF GOD TR

Wednesday, December 3 @@&@E

8Ty TEENS & TRAFFIC
@Pﬂ@@ Wednesday, March 11
MENTOR MILESTONE ITH
Sunday, September 3 @@ADE

107
GRADE -

MONEY MATTERS AR

GRADE

Wednesday, March 18

SENIOR LUNCH
WQTH Sunday, September 21
SENIOR SUPPER

@@@@E GRADUATlONSUDday' March 22

Sunday, May 3



